
Registered Ofice ;. *Prakashganga" . Plot No. C-19,"" Block. Bandra-kurla Comples. Bandra |last| Mumbai 400051 
Phone No, 022- 26595000 FAX No0. 022-26591254 Wehsite -. www.mahatransco, in 

From:- Executive EngineerlCivil] EHV CCCM Division, 132KV OLD MIDC Jalgaon Sub-station 
Premises, OLD MIDC Area, Ajintha road, Jalgaon- 425 003. Phone ;- 0257-22 1 0094 Fax:- 0257 

2212810 e-mail ;- ce5720@mahatransco.in. 
No. EE/JCCD/ TECH/712 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
| CIN No.U40 109MH2005SGCIS3646| 

SN 

Sub - Corrigendum of SRM e-Tender T-| 1/2024-25 (1" call) with REx No. 7000032778 for the Work of 
"Providing Back Office-l persons on hiring basis as per requirement at ElIV cCCM Dn Jalyaon. 
(For twelve months)." 

2 

This is to inform all bidders that the scheduled dates of the said SRM e-Tender RFx No. 
7000032778 for the Work of �Providing Back Office-I persons on hiring basis as per requirement at EHV 
CCCM Dn Jalgaon. (For twelve months)" are revised as below: 

3 

4 

Corrigendum Notice for E-Tender REx No, 7000032778 

Particular 

Online downloading of 15.08.2024 from 11.00 Hrs to 
Tender documents 22.08.2024 up to 13.00 Hrs 
Date of online On or before 22.08.2024 up to 
submission of Tender 13.00 Hrs 

Date of online opening 
of tender / Technical bid 

Date:- 16.08.2024 

Existing dates 

Date of online opening 
of commercial bid 

Revised dates 

All other terms & conditions are remain unchanged. 
Concerned may please note. 

17.08.2024 from 11.00 Hrs to 
24.08.2024 up to 13.00 Hrs 
On or before 24.08.2024 up to 
13.00 Hrs 

22.08.2024 on 13.05 Hrs. onwards 26.08.2024 0n 11.00 Hrs. 
if possible onwards if possible 
22.08.2024 on 14.00 Hrs. onwards 26.08.2024 on 12.00 Hrs. 
if possible onwards if possible 

ExecutiveEngineer (Civill 
EHV CCCM Dn Jalgaon 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

